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Mia Halim

Olivia Petersen
Adison Labonte
Emily Maltby
Piper Evans
Natalia Deutsch
Bethany Kay
Keira Bells
Celtie-Rae Auger
Allison Cote

Club

Coquitlam SC
Snow Valley FSC
Smithers FSC

Mt Boucherie SC
Skate Sea2Sky
Cranbrook SC
Peace Passage SC
Valleyview SC
Fernie SC
Cranbrook SC

Shkate Canada

Cindy Smith

Date:

8-Mar-2024

2024 BC/YT Section Super Series Final

Kelowna, B.C.
March 7, 2024 to March 10, 2024

STAR 7 Women (Gp1l)

Category Result Summary

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)
®
©)
(10)

21.30
18.63
17.92
16.90
16.21
15.91
15.89
15.65
15.24
12.32

Section sP
BC/YK 21.30
BC/YK 18.63
BC/YK 17.92
BC/YK 16.90
BC/YK 16.21
BC/YK 15.91
BC/YK 15.89
BC/YK 15.65
BC/YK 15.24
BC/YK 12.32

11:16:16AM

Susan Morriss

Patinage Canada



